	Oakland Unified School District       Board of Education         1011 Union Street, #940       Oakland, CA 94607         (510) 879-1944       boe@ousd.org E-Mail         http://www.ousd.org       http://www.ousd.org							
File #:	10-0	733	Version:	1	Name:		Professional Services Contract	-
Туре:	Aare	ement or C		Status:		Foundation - Middle School Network II Passed		
File created:	Agreement or Contract				In control:		Finance and Human Resources Committee	
	5/17/2010							
On agenda:					Final actio	on:	5/26/2010	
Enactment date:	5/26/2010				Enactmen	t #:	10-0795	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Oakland Schools Foundation, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 48 hours of support to Explore College Preparatory Middle School students in their transition to new schools for 2010-2011, as well as supporting the schools who will be receiving these students, for the period May 12, 2010 through June 30, 2010, in a not to exceed amount of \$3,600.00.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 10-0733 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT - OAKLAND SCHOOLS FOUNDATION - MIDDLE SCHOOL NETWORK II							
Contact:	Gia.Truong@ousd.k12.ca.us							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Actio	on	Result
5/26/2010	1	Board of Education			Adop		pted	Pass
5/17/2010	1	Finance a Committee	n Reso	urces Recommer		ommended Favorably	Pass	